

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 675/2025

M/s Ridhiraj Builders And Promoters

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16679/2022
2. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18564/2022
3. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 507/2023
4. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 629/2023
5. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1036/2023
6. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1415/2023
7. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6571/2023
8. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6672/2023
9. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8584/2023
10. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3616/2024
11. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4254/2024
12. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6843/2024
13. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6888/2024
14. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10215/2024
15. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10219/2024
16. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10220/2024
17. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10223/2024
18. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13511/2024
19. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13761/2024
20. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14769/2024
21. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19357/2024
22. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 676/2025
23. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1015/2025
24. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2399/2025
25. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2400/2025
26. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2401/2025
27. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3033/2025

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nitish Kumar Bagri
Ms. Shretima Bagree
Ms. Alankrita Sharma
Mr. Sandeep Pathak
Mr. Swadeep Singh Hora
Mr. Suveer Gaur

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Devesh Yadav, CGC for
Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASGI
Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

16/04/2026

List on 24.04.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MR/Anand/143-170